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Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association

Rank Member

1. Eric Weiskopf

2. Mark Conroy

3. Julie-Anne Roberts
4. Andrew Roberts

5. Reza Fard

6. Chris Lethaus

7. Tam McDougall

8. Jake Cunningham
9. Louise Scoon

10.  Kaedon Handy
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Team
Weiskopf-Cunningham(J)
McDougall-Conroy
McDougall-Conroy
Weiskopf-Cunningham(J)
Fard-Lethaus
Fard-Lethaus
McDougall-Conroy
Weiskopf-Cunningham(J)
Scoon-Handy

Scoon-Handy

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

2

2

4

3

0

1

100%

75%

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

16

13

8

8

10

4

4

16

16

80%
76.5%
100%
100%
52.6%
471%
50%
11.1%
5.9%

5.9%

Points won Points lost Points won %

210 148 58.7%
173 97 64.1%
88 46 65.7%
88 28 75.9%
163 161 50.3%
125 151 45.3%
89 84 51.5%
53 97 35.3%
104 182 36.4%
84 183 31.5%
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