

## 2024 Wednesday Night Winter Pennant (Season 3) Wednesday D1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Eric Weiskopf	Weiskopf-Cunningham(J)	2	4	0	100%	16	4	80%	210	148	58.7%
2.	Mark Conroy	McDougall-Conroy	2	3	1	75%	13	4	76.5%	173	97	64.1%
3.	Julie-Anne Roberts	McDougall-Conroy	1	2	0	100%	8	0	100%	88	46	65.7%
4.	Andrew Roberts	Weiskopf-Cunningham(J)	1	2	0	100%	8	0	100%	88	28	75.9%
5.	Reza Fard	Fard-Lethaus	2	2	2	50%	10	9	52.6%	163	161	50.3%
6.	Chris Lethaus	Fard-Lethaus	2	2	2	50%	8	9	47.1%	125	151	45.3%
7.	Tam McDougall	McDougall-Conroy	1	1	1	50%	5	5	50%	89	84	51.5%
8.	Jake Cunningham	Weiskopf-Cunningham(J)	1	0	2	0%	1	8	11.1%	53	97	35.3%
9.	Louise Scoon	Scoon-Handy	2	0	4	0%	1	16	5.9%	104	182	36.4%
10.	Kaedon Handy	Scoon-Handy	2	0	4	0%	1	16	5.9%	84	183	31.5%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:30:13